Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
GREENFIX RETENTION BOX
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Colour Black Function Buffering
Variants
Article
code
Commercial
Code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Net volume
(l/m²)
Weight per m²
(kg)
Compressive strength
(kN/m²)
63556 GRFRET050 600 600 50 47 5,30 >2400
63557 GRFRET065 600 600 65 61 6,10 >2000
63558 GRFRET080 600 600 80 75 7 >1700
63559 GRFRET100 600 600 100 94 7,70 >1400
63560 GRFRET150 600 600 150 141 10,20 >1000
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations